Fevereiro
DEMANDA MANIFESTA

	
EMEIs
	TURMAS
	
TOTAL

	
	BI
	BII
	MI
	MII
	

	Profª Diva
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Jardim Arapuã
	00
	00
	03
	04
	07

	Profª Nívea
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Prof. Antônio
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Prof. Aparecido Tadeu
	12
	11
	14
	13
	50

	Profª Gema
	01
	00
	00
	05
	06

	Profª Vera
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Dercílio
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Total
	13
	11
	17
	22
	63



	ESCOLAS
	TURMAS
	TOTAL

	
	PRÉ I
	PRÉ II
	1ºANO
	2ºANO
	3ºANO
	4ºANO
	5ºANO
	EJA
	

	Profª Iracema
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	Prof. Alberto Gandur
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	Profª Maria Olympia
	
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	Profª Elza Pirro Viana
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	Profª Jacira
	
	
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	Prof. Oswaldo Soler
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	Profª Eljácia
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	
	00

	Prof. João Arnaldo
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Total
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00



Obs : Os quadros em negritos não possuem turmas desta faixa etária na unidade escolar.




FEVEREIRO
VAGAS
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
EMEIs
	TURMAS
	
TOTAL

	
	BI
	BII
	MI
	MII
	

	Profª Diva
	06
	23
	11
	02
	42

	Jardim Arapuã
	01
	00
	00
	00
	01

	Profª Nívea
	00
	06
	03
	03
	12

	Prof. Antônio
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Prof. Aparecido Tadeu
	00
	00
	00
	00
	00

	Profª Gema
	00
	06
	00
	00
	06

	Profª Vera
	00
	11
	06
	00
	17

	Dercílio
	12
	04
	09
	08
	33

	Total
	19
	50
	29
	13
	111



	ESCOLAS
	TURMAS
	
	TOTAL

	
	PRÉ I
	PRÉ II
	1ºANO
	2ºANO
	3ºANO
	4ºANO
	5ºANO
	EJA
	

	Profª Iracema

	10
	01
	00
	06
	00
	10
	00
	
	27

	Prof. Alberto Gandur
	17
	21
	26
	22
	24
	18
	02
	
	130

	Profª Maria Olympia
	
	00
	06
	05
	07
	02
	03
	
	23

	Profª Elza Pirro

	00
	00
	17
	00
	25
	01
	10
	
	53

	Profª Jacira

	
	
	19
	09
	15
	14
	05
	
	62

	Prof. Oswaldo Soler
	22
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	47

	Profª Eljácia

	00
	00
	01
	15
	03
	12
	14
	
	45

	Prof. João Arnaldo

	04
	10
	01
	05
	03
	16
	18
	39
	96

	Total

	53
	57
	70
	62
	77
	73
	52
	39
	483



Obs : Os quadros em negritos não possuem turmas desta faixa etária na unidade escolar. 



